
Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 ERMENKOV Timotei BUL 19.12.2007
2 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN 25.5.2006
3 GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP 15.1.2007
4 HOMS JIMENEZ Jaume ESP 23.1.2006
5 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 4.1.2006
6 AIGRO Airon EST 8 1.1.2006
7 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard EST 10 2.11.2008
8 ERSS Ott Henrik EST 49 13.1.2007
9 JAHU Edvin EST 35 1.1.2006
10 KAETRI Georgi EST 1.1.2006
11 KOEMETS Karl-Egert EST 30 17.7.2006
12 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 54 1.1.2009
13 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 57 1.1.2008
14 KONSAP Georg EST 78 1.1.2008
15 LISKMAN Edgard EST 62 1.1.2008
16 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 100 1.1.2008
17 PISNENKO Oskar EST 3 24.2.2006
18 PUHM Marek EST 41 2.1.2006
19 PUHM Marko EST 32 2.1.2006
20 SILDE Ken EST 24 1.1.2007
21 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar EST 73 1.1.2007
22 VERESTSAGIN Ilja EST 84 1.1.2007
23 BJÖRKMAN Aku FIN 36 17.4.2006
24 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 32 9.3.2007
25 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 2 13.3.2006
26 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 10 28.8.2007
27 MATIKAINEN William FIN 13.4.2007
28 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri FIN 50 13.4.2007
29 VIIDIK Renar FIN 7 26.1.2006
30 VIIDIK Romet FIN 87 28.10.2008
31 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 38 3.2.2006
32 CAMPBELL-OKOLO Amani GBR 12 1.1.2007
33 GEM Will GBR 100 6.7.2006
34 GORYN Noah GBR 75 22.1.2006
35 HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 50 13.4.2006
36 KAMSTRA Ben GBR 20.3.2007
37 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 63 2.3.2007
38 NICHOLAS Alex GBR 11.3.2009
39 POS Theo GBR 13 21.2.2006
40 ROSELLI Lorenzo GBR 73 28.5.2006
41 ZHU Cheney GBR 25 1.1.2006
42 KALIMTGIS Theodore IRL 10.7.2006
43 OKABE Takasumi JPN 80 21.8.2008
44 ANISKO Nikita LAT 5 4.4.2006
45 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 14 16.12.2006
46 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 22.1.2006
47 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 20.9.2006
48 KOPEIN Roman RUS 18.6.2007
49 KUSHNIR Artem RUS 25.4.2007
50 LOZAKOVICH Nikita RUS 27 8.10.2006
51 POLIKARPOV Filipp RUS 3.5.2007
52 SOKOLOV Fedor RUS 15.11.2006
53 DE GROAT August SWE 11.2.2006
54 RASIN Erik SWE 5.1.2006
55 STÅHL Folke SWE 29.3.2006
56 ÖNER Cengizhan TUR 1 19.10.2006



8 poules of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ÖNER Cengizhan TUR 1
2 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 2
3 PISNENKO Oskar EST 3
4 ANISKO Nikita LAT 5
5 VIIDIK Renar FIN 7
6 AIGRO Airon EST 8
7 AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard EST 10
8 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 10
9 CAMPBELL-OKOLO Amani GBR 12
10 POS Theo GBR 13
11 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 14
12 SILDE Ken EST 24
13 ZHU Cheney GBR 25
14 LOZAKOVICH Nikita RUS 27
15 KOEMETS Karl-Egert EST 30
16 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 32
17 PUHM Marko EST 32
18 JAHU Edvin EST 35
19 BJÖRKMAN Aku FIN 36
20 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 38
21 PUHM Marek EST 41
22 ERSS Ott Henrik EST 49
23 HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 50
24 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri FIN 50
25 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 54
26 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 57
27 LISKMAN Edgard EST 62
28 LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 63
29 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar EST 73
30 ROSELLI Lorenzo GBR 73
31 GORYN Noah GBR 75
32 KONSAP Georg EST 78
33 OKABE Takasumi JPN 80
34 VERESTSAGIN Ilja EST 84
35 VIIDIK Romet FIN 87
36 GEM Will GBR 100
37 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 100
38 RASIN Erik SWE
39 NICHOLAS Alex GBR
40 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN
41 POLIKARPOV Filipp RUS
42 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR
43 KALIMTGIS Theodore IRL
44 KAETRI Georgi EST
45 KAMSTRA Ben GBR
46 SOKOLOV Fedor RUS
47 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL
48 DE GROAT August SWE
49 GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP
50 ERMENKOV Timotei BUL
51 KOPEIN Roman RUS
52 STÅHL Folke SWE
53 MATIKAINEN William FIN
54 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP
55 KUSHNIR Artem RUS
56 HOMS JIMENEZ Jaume ESP



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste 17

10.00

Referee(s):

WIK Johan (SWE)

PUHM Marko EST

OKABE Takasumi JPN

JÄRVI Kerkko FIN

KONSAP Georg EST

ÖNER Cengizhan TUR

GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP

KAMSTRA Ben GBR

Piste 18

10.00

Referee(s):

VALMARI Saga (FIN)

KOEMETS Karl-Egert EST

GEM Will GBR

KOSKI Ilkka FIN

JAHU Edvin EST

GORYN Noah GBR

ERMENKOV Timotei BUL

SOKOLOV Fedor RUS

Piste 19

10.00

Referee(s):

LUNDGREN Laura (FIN)

VERESTSAGIN Ilja EST

BJÖRKMAN Aku FIN

STÅHL Folke SWE

PISNENKO Oskar EST

ROSELLI Lorenzo GBR

LOZAKOVICH Nikita RUS

WALKOWIAK Szymon POL



Piste 20

10.00

Referee(s):

KUHTA Mikko Olavi (FIN)

ZHU Cheney GBR

KAETRI Georgi EST

ANISKO Nikita LAT

BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR

VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar EST

KOPEIN Roman RUS

VIIDIK Romet FIN

Piste 21

10.00

Referee(s):

AFANASSIEV Igor (FIN)

SILDE Ken EST

CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN

VIIDIK Renar FIN

PUHM Marek EST

DE GROAT August SWE

LUMINEAU Tristan GBR

LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP

Piste 22

10.00

Referee(s):

GRUNDY Sean (GBR)

ERSS Ott Henrik EST

AIGRO Airon EST

LISKMAN Edgard EST

MATIKAINEN William FIN

NICHOLAS Alex GBR

DACJUKS Glebs LAT

KALIMTGIS Theodore IRL



Piste 22b

10.00

Referee(s):

SMÔTSKOVA Zinaida (EST)

HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR

AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard EST

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR

POS Theo GBR

PASKOVSKI Georgi EST

KUSHNIR Artem RUS

MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri FIN

Piste 23

10.00

Referee(s):

PRAGI Marika (EST)

KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST

POLIKARPOV Filipp RUS

CAMPBELL-OKOLO Amani GBR

KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST

RASIN Erik SWE

MARKELIN Cedric FIN

HOMS JIMENEZ Jaume ESP



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 ANISKO Nikita LAT 6 1,00 29 10 +19 Advanced
4 PISNENKO Oskar EST 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
5T LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
5T KOSKI Ilkka FIN 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
7 BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
8 ÖNER Cengizhan TUR 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
9 VIIDIK Renar FIN 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
10 RASIN Erik SWE 5 0,83 29 15 +14 Advanced
11 POS Theo GBR 5 0,83 26 15 +11 Advanced
12 HOMS JIMENEZ Jaume ESP 4 0,67 27 15 +12 Advanced
13 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 4 0,67 27 16 +11 Advanced
14T AIGRO Airon EST 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
14T ZHU Cheney GBR 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
16 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
17 SOKOLOV Fedor RUS 4 0,67 26 19 +7 Advanced
18 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 4 0,67 27 21 +6 Advanced
19 GORYN Noah GBR 4 0,67 22 17 +5 Advanced
20 ROSELLI Lorenzo GBR 4 0,67 23 21 +2 Advanced
21 ERSS Ott Henrik EST 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
22 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 4 0,67 20 19 +1 Advanced
23 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri FIN 4 0,67 24 24 0 Advanced
24 HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 3 0,50 25 20 +5 Advanced
25 KOEMETS Karl-Egert EST 3 0,50 22 18 +4 Advanced
26 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
27 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
28 SILDE Ken EST 3 0,50 24 25 -1 Advanced
29 LOZAKOVICH Nikita RUS 3 0,50 20 21 -1 Advanced
30 OKABE Takasumi JPN 3 0,50 22 24 -2 Advanced
31 STÅHL Folke SWE 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
32 KAETRI Georgi EST 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
33 KALIMTGIS Theodore IRL 3 0,50 21 24 -3 Advanced
34 PUHM Marek EST 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
35 JAHU Edvin EST 2 0,33 23 24 -1 Advanced
36 POLIKARPOV Filipp RUS 2 0,33 20 25 -5 Advanced
37 KAMSTRA Ben GBR 2 0,33 19 24 -5 Advanced
38 NICHOLAS Alex GBR 2 0,33 18 23 -5 Advanced
39 GEM Will GBR 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
40 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 2 0,33 20 27 -7 Advanced
41T DE GROAT August SWE 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
41T LISKMAN Edgard EST 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
43 PUHM Marko EST 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
44 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN 2 0,33 17 27 -10 Advanced
45 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar EST 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
46 BJÖRKMAN Aku FIN 1 0,17 21 28 -7 Advanced
47 KUSHNIR Artem RUS 1 0,17 19 29 -10 Advanced
48 CAMPBELL-OKOLO Amani GBR 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Advanced
49 VIIDIK Romet FIN 1 0,17 10 29 -19 Advanced
50 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 0 0,00 20 29 -9 Advanced
51 KOPEIN Roman RUS 0 0,00 16 30 -14 Advanced
52 MATIKAINEN William FIN 0 0,00 10 27 -17 Advanced
53T AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard EST 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
53T VERESTSAGIN Ilja EST 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
55 KONSAP Georg EST 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Advanced
56 ERMENKOV Timotei BUL 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced



Semi-Finals

Ref: AFANASSIEV Igor (FIN)

1

Ref: SAVELAINEN Janne (FIN)

2

Table of 8
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2
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Semi-Finals
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Ref: GRUNDY Sean (GBR)
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Ref: KUHTA Mikko Olavi (FIN)
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Ref: KUHTA Mikko Olavi (FIN)
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Ref: KOTOVA Natalia (EST)
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Ref: PRAGI Marika (EST)

1

Finals

Ref: SAVELAINEN Janne (FIN)

1

Ref: PRAGI Marika (EST)

2

Semi-Finals
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Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 ÖNER Cengizhan TUR 19.10.2006
2 KOSKI Ilkka FIN 13.3.2006
3T BEAUTYMAN Cador GBR 3.2.2006
3T LUMINEAU Tristan GBR 2.3.2007
5 GILI LOPEZ Pau ESP 15.1.2007
6 DACJUKS Glebs LAT 16.12.2006
7 ANISKO Nikita LAT 4.4.2006
8 WALKOWIAK Szymon POL 20.9.2006
9 PISNENKO Oskar EST 24.2.2006
10 RASIN Erik SWE 5.1.2006
11 POS Theo GBR 21.2.2006
12 AIGRO Airon EST 1.1.2006
13 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR 22.1.2006
14 ERSS Ott Henrik EST 13.1.2007
15 HOUSTON-BROWN Wilfred GBR 13.4.2006
16 LLEONARD RODRIGEZ Marcel ESP 4.1.2006
17 VIIDIK Renar FIN 26.1.2006
18 HOMS JIMENEZ Jaume ESP 23.1.2006
19 PASKOVSKI Georgi EST 1.1.2008
20 GORYN Noah GBR 22.1.2006
21 ROSELLI Lorenzo GBR 28.5.2006
22 KOLOMIJEC Bogdan EST 1.1.2009
23 KOEMETS Karl-Egert EST 17.7.2006
24 JÄRVI Kerkko FIN 9.3.2007
25 SILDE Ken EST 1.1.2007
26 LOZAKOVICH Nikita RUS 8.10.2006
27 STÅHL Folke SWE 29.3.2006
28 KALIMTGIS Theodore IRL 10.7.2006
29 JAHU Edvin EST 1.1.2006
30 GEM Will GBR 6.7.2006
31 DE GROAT August SWE 11.2.2006
32 CAMPBELL-OKOLO Amani GBR 1.1.2007
33 ZHU Cheney GBR 1.1.2006
34 SOKOLOV Fedor RUS 15.11.2006
35 MÄENPÄÄ QUIÑONES Petri FIN 13.4.2007
36 MARKELIN Cedric FIN 28.8.2007
37 OKABE Takasumi JPN 21.8.2008
38 KAETRI Georgi EST 1.1.2006
39 PUHM Marek EST 2.1.2006
40 POLIKARPOV Filipp RUS 3.5.2007
41 KAMSTRA Ben GBR 20.3.2007
42 NICHOLAS Alex GBR 11.3.2009
43 KOLOMIJEC Kirill EST 1.1.2008
44 LISKMAN Edgard EST 1.1.2008
45 PUHM Marko EST 2.1.2006
46 CHILD Nichlaes Steinicke DEN 25.5.2006
47 VEIDEBAUM Karl-Oskar EST 1.1.2007
48 BJÖRKMAN Aku FIN 17.4.2006
49 KUSHNIR Artem RUS 25.4.2007
50 VIIDIK Romet FIN 28.10.2008
51 KOPEIN Roman RUS 18.6.2007
52 MATIKAINEN William FIN 13.4.2007
53T VERESTSAGIN Ilja EST 1.1.2007
53T AIGRO Charlton-Leonhard EST 2.11.2008
55 KONSAP Georg EST 1.1.2008
56 ERMENKOV Timotei BUL 19.12.2007



Espoo Fencing Challenge
sunnuntai 26. tammikuuta 2020 - 10.00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Poule Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
AFANASSIEV Igor FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
GRUNDY Sean GBR 00689130 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KOTOVA Natalia EST Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KUHTA Mikko Olavi FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
LUNDGREN Laura FIN 00842824 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PRAGI Marika EST 00849570 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SAVELAINEN Janne FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SMÔTSKOVA Zinaida EST Ref: 1 Ref: 3
VALMARI Saga FIN 00853168 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WIK Johan SWE 00849355 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1


